FORM PTO-1594 10 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-000

10-07-2002

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office



OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)					
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇒ 1000 A	2012				
To the Honorable Commissioner of P. 1U224	2912ed original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):				
Molecular Innovations, Inc.	Name: <u>Xtrana, Inc.</u>				
Molecular Innovations, inc.	Internal				
	Address:				
☐Individual(s) ☐Association	Street Address: 590 Burbank Street				
☐General Partnership ☐Limited Partnership	City: <u>Broomfield</u> State: <u>CO</u> Zip: <u>80020</u>				
⊠Corporation-Delaware □Other	Individual(s) citizenship				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Association				
Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership				
o. Water of conveyance.	Limited Partnership				
☐Assignment ☐Merger	Corporation-State <u>Delaware</u>				
☐Security Agreement ☐Merger	Other				
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:				
Frequetion Date: Manch 27, 2000	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No				
Execution Date: March 27, 2000					
Application number(s) or registration number(s):					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark registration No (s)				
 75/739967	B. Trademark registration No.(s)				
75/652903					
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes No				
Name and address of party to whom	6. Total number of applications and				
correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:				
Name: Steven C. Petersen					
Internal Address: Hogan & Hartson LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ <u>65.00</u>				
	☐ Enclosed				
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 1470 Walnut Street, Suite 200	Deposit account number:				
	08-2550				
City: Boulder State: CO Zip: 80302-5341	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. \[\int \]					
Swan L. markin Swan L. Mark. 10-2-02					
	Signature Date				
LINETLER 00000229 75739967 Total number of pages including cover	er sheet, attachments, and document:				

40. day occuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

27-Mar-00 04:					F 102/102 F-16?		
•	Mail to: 9	Secretary of Sil	HANGE OF N	IAME	•		
MUST BE TELLING FE	tride = styre. Ssed envelo TYPED	poffC '199811179	Corporations 5 Denver, CO 8 (303) 894-2 (Fax (303) 894	10202 251	For office use only Company Property 20001052667 C \$ 40.00 SECRETARY OF STATE 03-27-2000 15:50:12		
		APPLICAT	TION FOR AMEN	DED AUTHOR	RITY		
Pursuant to nereby app	rine provisio lies for an Ar	ns of the Coloral nended Authors	go Business Corp ly and states.	poration Act, th	e undersigned corporation		
FIRST	The name	of the corporation	n (s: <u>Mo</u>	lecular Innovat	ions, Inc		
SECOND	if the corporate name was not available , the assumed name of the corporation is:						
THIRD	an managed by the second	(Check if Applicable). The corporate name of the corporation has become available in Colorado and the corporation desires to amend its Authority to reflect the corporate name on the records of the Secretary of State.					
	The corporation has amended the period of duration in its Articles of incorporation to X The corporation has changed its name toXtrans, inc.						
		The name wh	icn it elects to us	e in Colorado i	s: Xtrana inc.		
		(if its co	Briparate manne is	ilot availablé fo	or use in Calarada)		
		The corporation	on pas redom es t∈	cated from	to		
FOURTH	- proper uttic	er in the state or	nied by a Centific country of incorp nent(s) made ab	oration (or red	ly authenticated by the lomestication as the case		
			and a second more approximately	Xirana, Inc.			
				Nami	e of Corporation		
			Sign at ure_	John C. Ger	des Dudy		
			Title	Vice Preside	ant		
~ 8 C + 4;	१९५० व्हिन्द्र				Revised 7/95		
			and the second s		,		